

REDWIRE CORP Reported by CANNITO PETER ANTHONY JR

FORM 4

(Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership)

Filed 07/18/25 for the Period Ending 07/16/25

Address	8226 PHILIPS HIGHWAY, SUITE 101
	JACKSONVILLE, FL, 32256
Telephone	650 701-7722
CIK	0001819810
Symbol	RDW
SIC Code	3760 - Guided Missiles And Space Vehicles And Parts
Industry	Aerospace & Defense
Sector	Industrials
Fiscal Year	12/31

Powered By EDGAR Online

https://www.edgar-online.com

© Copyright 2025, EDGAR Online LLC, a subsidiary of OTC Markets Group. All Rights Reserved. Distribution and use of this document restricted under EDGAR Online LLC, a subsidiary of OTC Markets Group, Terms of Use.



□ Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

☐ Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] -	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)		
Cannito Peter Anthony Jr	Redwire Corp [RDW]	X Director 10% Owner		
(Last) (First) (Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)	_X_ Director10% Owner X_ Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)		
C/O REDWIRE CORPORATION, 8226	7/16/2025	Chairman and CEO		
PHILIPS HIGHWAY, SUITE 101				
(Street)	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (MM/DD/YYYY)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)		
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256		X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person		

Table I - Non-Derivative	Securities Acquired	, Disposed of, or I	Beneficially Owned

1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Trans. Date	Execution	(Instr. 8)		or Disposed of (D)		. ,	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	Ownership	
		Date, if any			(Instr. 3, 4	and 5)			Direct (D)	Beneficial Ownership
						(A) or	. .		or Indirect (I) (Instr.	(Instr. 4)
			Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price		4)	
Common Stock, par value \$0.0001 per share	7/16/2025		A		84,015 (<u>1</u>)	Α	\$0	494,573 (2)	D	

Table II - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

									_					
1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Trans. Date	4. Trans. Code (Instr. 8)	Derivative Securities		Expiration Date		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	Securities Beneficially Owned	Ownership Form of Derivative	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
	Security		Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		0	or Indirect	
Performance-Based Restricted Stock Units (2025)	(3)	7/16/2025	A		84,015		<u>(3)</u>	12/31/2027	Common Stock, par value \$0.0001 per share	84,015	\$0	84,015	D	

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) Consists of restricted stock units which vest in three equal annual installments on July 14, 2026, July 14, 2027 and July 14, 2028.
- (2) Includes 7,544 shares acquired through Redwire Corporation's employee stock purchase plan.
- (3) Each unit represents a contingent right to receive between 0 and 2 shares of Redwire common stock depending upon Redwire's total shareholder return as compared to the growth of the Russell 2000 Total Return Index during the period beginning on January 1, 2025, the start of the performance period, and ending on December 31, 2027, the end of the performance period.

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Cannito Peter Anthony Jr C/O REDWIRE CORPORATION 8226 PHILIPS HIGHWAY, SUITE 101 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256	X		Chairman and CEO				

/s/ James H. Romaker, by Power of Attorney

**Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

7/18/2025 Date

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.